Heavy Duty Standard Shaft
Incremental Encoders
Model Price
Pu
ls
es
 p
er

pu
t V
ol
ta
ge
Ou
tp
ut
Bo
dy
 D
ia
m
et
er
TRD-GK30-RZD $319.00 30
10
-3
0 V
DC
To
tem
-p
ole
 (s
ink
/so
ur
ce
)
78
mm
TRD-GK100-RZD $319.00 100
TRD-GK120-RZD $319.00 120
TRD-GK200-RZD $319.00 200
TRD-GK240-RZD $319.00 240
TRD-GK250-RZD $319.00 250
TRD-GK300-RZD $319.00 300
TRD-GK360-RZD $319.00 360
TRD-GK400-RZD $319.00 400
TRD-GK500-RZD $366.00 500
TRD-GK600-RZD $366.00 600
TRD-GK800-RZD Retired 800
TRD-GK1000-RZD $366.00 1000
TRD-GK1200-RZD $366.00 1000
TRD-GK1500-RZD Retired 1500
TRD-GK1800-RZD Retired 1800
TRD-GK2000-RZD $437.00 2000
TRD-GK2500-RZD $519.00 2500
TRD-GK3600-RZD $579.00 3600
TRD-GK5000-RZD $579.00 5000
Electrical Specifications
Model TRD-GKxxxx-RZD
Power Supply
Operating Voltage 10–30 VDC (nominal) *